CCS-2050 CCS-2100
CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
®
Thermoelectrically Cooled Cold-Cranking Simulators
� Cooled by Built-in Solid-State Thermoelectric Modules
� Powerful VISCPRO® for Windows® Software
� Fully Automatic Operation

inches) x 305 mm (12 inches) deep
Weight: 8.2 kg (18 lbs)
Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9728-E42 CCS-2050 Semi-Automatic CCS, 115V, 60Hz,
1000W
9728-E43 CCS-2050F Semi-Automatic CCS, 230V,
50/60Hz, 1000W
3
CANNON INSTRUMENT COMPANY • 2139 HIGH TECH ROAD • STATE COLLEGE • PENNSYLVANIA • 16803 • USA
800-676-6232 • 814-353-8000 • Fax: 814-353-8007 • cannon@cannoninstrument.com • www.cannoninstrument.com
SAE J300 Test Equipment
CANNON
®
CCS-2050
Semi-Automatic Thermoelectrically-Cooled Cold-Cranking Simulator
ASTM D 5293, SAE J300
Dynamic Viscosity in mPa·s (Centipoise)
Catalog
Number
Viscosity
Standard* –5°C –10°C –15°C –20°C –25°C –30°C –35°C
9727-N02 CL080 — — — — — — 800
9727-N04 CL090 — — — — — — 1200
9727-N06 CL100 (CL10) — — — — — 900 1700
9727-N07 CL110 — — — — — 1400 2500
9727-N08 CL120 (CL12) — — — — 800 1600 3200
9727-N09 CL130 — — — — 1500 2700 4800
9727-N10 CL140 (CL14) — — — 800 1600 3300 7000
9727-N11 CL150 — — — 1200 2500 4500 8000
9727-N12 CL160 (CL16) — — — 1200 2500 5500 11000
9727-N13 CL170 — — 1100 1800 3500 6200 11000
9727-N14 CL190 (CL19) — — 900 1800 3500 7400 17200
9727-N16 CL200 — — 1200 2400 4300 7400 13000
9727-N18 CL220 (CL22) — — 1300 2500 5000 11000 25000
9727-N20 CL240 — — 1700 3400 6000 10000 20000
9727-N22 CL250 (CL25) — 900 1800 3500 7300 15900 33000
9727-N24 CL260 — 1200 2500 4400 7200 14000 —
9727-N26 CL280 (CL28) — 1300 2500 5000 9300 21000 50000
9727-N28 CL300 — 1700 3500 6000 11000 18000 —
9727-N30 CL320 (CL32) — 1800 3500 7300 15900 32000 —
9727-N31 CL340 — 2500 4200 7000 12000 — —
9727-N32 CL380 (CL38) 1600 2900 5800 13000 26000 — —
9727-N33 CL420 — 5000 8500 15000 — — —
9727-N34 CL480 (CL48) 2300 4500 9500 21000 — — —
9727-N35 CL530 — 5900 10000 18000 — — —
9727-N36 CL600 (CL60) 3700 7300 15600 — — — —
9727-N37 CL680 — 9500 — — — — —
9727-N38 CL740 (CL74) 6000 12000 — — — — —
9727-N43 Set of 14 Set of CCS-2050/2100 Low Temp Standards (includes CL10, CL12, CL14, CL16, CL19, CL22, CL25(2),
CL28, CL32, CL38, CL48, CL60, & CL74)
9727-N42 Set of 8 Set of CCS Low Temp Standards (includes CL14, CL19, CL22, CL25, CL28, CL32, CL48, & CL74)
CL Standards nomenclature has changed. The previous standard names are indicated in parentheses.
CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
®